
GSC/MAGS Award for Graduate Student Teaching Excellence 
College Points of Contact  

 
Departments should submit nominations for the GSC/MAGS Award for Graduate Student Teaching Excellence 
to the contact person listed below for their respective college.  Please submit nominations electronically. 

 
 

Agriculture 
• Marty Draper, Associate Dean, maddr@ksu.edu 

 
 

Architecture, Planning, and Design 
• Katie Kingery-Page, Associate Dean, kkp@ksu.edu 

 
 

Arts and Sciences 
• Laura Hohenbary, Assistant to Associate Dean for Research, laura8@ksu.edu  

 
 

Business Administration 
• Chwen Sheu, Associate Dean, csheu@ksu.edu 

 
 

Education 
• Cynthia Shuman, Associate Dean, cshuman@ksu.edu 

 
 

Engineering 
• Barb Moore, Program Coordinator, bjmoore2@ksu.edu 

CC Stacy Hutchinson, Associate Dean, sllhutch@ksu.edu   
 
 

Health and Human Sciences 
• Bronwyn Fees, Associate Dean, fees@ksu.edu  

 
 

Technology and Aviation 
• Michael Pritchard, Associate Dean, mjp001@ksu.edu  

 
 
Veterinary Medicine 

• Frank Blecha, Associate Dean, blecha@ksu.edu 
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